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EODEGA INURRIETA

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2020 BODEGA INURRIETA
Club de Golf Castillo de Gorraiz

Horario por hoyos

HORA

JUGADOR

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40

09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10

10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40

10:50
10:50
10:50

BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE
SOLOZABAL SAEZ, JAVIER
VICENTE RODRIGO, JOSE MANUEL

MARANON GARCIA, CARLOS

ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL

GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
LUQUE CALVO, JUAN MANUEL

SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY, ANGEL M.
ELBAL PEREZ PEREZ, JUAN ANTONIO
SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID

BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

ANGULO HERNANDO, FLORENCIO
OLAIZOLA ZARRA, LUIS

MUNOZ MARTIN, REYES
SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN

GOIKOETXEA GOIKOETXEA, JOSE JAVIER
AYESA SIRON, CARMEN

TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, CARLOS MANUEL

RENGEL AGUIRRE, JUAN IGNACIO
ARREGUI IBAH#EZ DE GARAYO,FCO.JAVIER
RUIZ DE OLANO RZ. DE LARREA, ALBERTO
VIGUERA TORREALBA,JOSE MARIA

IZAGIRRE IRIONDO, ION
LARRAURI QUEREJAZU, MIGUEL
IDOATE CARVAJAL, MIGUEL
ITOIZ PRIMO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

BELZUNCE MARTINEZ, M2 LUISA
ARRIEN LAMIKIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
SUSPERREGUI LETE, VICTORIANO
LOPEZ LACALLE GRISALEAA, PABLO

GUERRERO YARRITU, JON
ARETA LABACA, MARIA CARMEN
SANTOS AYUSO, MARIANA

Hcp
19,8
18,1

18,5

8,4
9,4
9,7
10,1

12,5
12,8
13,2
13,5

15,3
15,3
15,9
16,2

17,4
17,6
17,7
17,9

19,3
19,3
19,4
19,8

22,5
23,1
23,3
23,4

24,7
25,6
26,3
26,5

29
33,3
36

Fecha:: 15-septiembre-2020

LICENCIA EQUIPO
VB07183507 ZUIA
VB08504184 LARRA
RLO6103795 SOJUE
4408243958 GORR
VB10112106  IZKI
VB08140043 LARRA
RLO6819812  SOJUE
RLO6140709 SOJUE
VB08088435
VB07915869 ZUIA
VB10399683  IZKI
VB08146490 LARRA
VB08341197 LARRA
VB01153478 GORR
VB09722730 BASO
VB14314718 BASO
VB08427794 LARRA
4402428028 GORR
VB09381076 BASO
VB10153541  IZKI
RLO6249117 SOJUE
VB08112107 LARRA
VB08644528 LARRA
VB09358638 BASO
VB08417356 LARRA
VB10112078  IZKI
VB08313558 LARRA
4402915628 GORR
4402340971 GORR
VB08438796
VB03089184 GORR
VB10284992  IZKI
VB07728112 ZUIA
VB09722729
VB09460747 BASO
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22
20

9
21

10
11
11
11

14
15
15
15

17
17
18
18

20
19
20
20

22
22
22
22

25
26
26
26

27
29
30
30

30
36
38



TEE

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

EODEGA INURRIETA

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2020 BODEGA INURRIETA
Club de Golf Castillo de Gorraiz

Horario por hoyos

HORA

JUGADOR

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40

09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10

10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

10:40
10:40
10:40

GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA,ARRATE
POYATOS GONZALEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
ANGULO QUERENDEZ, JOSE RAMON
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO
OLASOLO BEITIA, JESUS
BERMEJO OSES, JAVIER
INTXAUSTI SARRIEGI, ENDRIKE

IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

FERNANDEZ RIOJA, JUAN

MIRALLES MARTINEZ-PORTILLO, ANTONIO
ZALDUENDO MURGA, RAMON CARLOS

MADORRAN MARCOS, LUCIO
TORRES PASCUAL, RAUL
FURUNDARENA LLANO, SABINO
VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES

CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL
DOMAICA SAEZ, JUSTINO
FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE
GARCES LARREA, M2 LUISA

GARCIA DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL ANGEL
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS
SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
SANZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO

GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOSE LUIS
ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO
DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ, VICTORIANO

ARINA ELIZBIDE, JUANA MARIA
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX
ALGABA GUIMERA, JESUS

Hcp
6,4
6,8

11,1
11,5
12,1
12,2

13,9
14,1
14,1
16,4

14,6
16,4
16,8
17,1

18
18,1
18,4
18,6

20,6
21,7
22
22,4

23,5
23,8
23,9
24,4

26,5
26,5
26,5

Fecha:: 15-septiembre-2020

LICENCIA EQUIPO
VB09241607 BASO
VB08261972 LARRA
VB08727587 LARRA
4408280485 GORR
4401189898 GORR
VB10130516  IZKI
4402282430 GORR
VB09187742 BASO
VB09383113 GORR
RLO6379569  SOIJUE
RLO6245017 SOJUE
VB10426684  IZKI
RLO0341432 SOJUE
RLO6378886  SOJUE
VB07428278 ZUIA
VB10724807  IZKI
VB07104858 ZUIA
VB10112828  IZKI
VB07727528 ZUIA
4402282434 GORR
RLO6430409 SOJUE
4401908062
VB10327295  IZKI
RLO6404198 SOJUE
VB07444751 ZUIA
VB09725214 BASO
VB10244045 IZKI
VB09721556 BASO
VB09381724 BASO
VB09646457 BASO
VB01032898 SOJUE
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13
13
14
14

16
16
16
19

17
19
19
19

20
20
21
20

23
25
25
25

27
27
27
28

29
30
30



